for Ministry

1 & 2 Corinthians

with Pastor David Pestel

You are invited!

Please join us at the Annual Alaska Baptist Association Bible Conference.

This year the conference is hosted by Higher Ground Baptist Bible Camp
in Sterling, AK. Our speaker is Pastor David Pestel of Kalispell, MT. He
will bring us a challenge from the Word out of 1 & 2 Corinthians. Don’t
miss out on the wonderful fellowship as well.

When: Friday—Saturday, March 19-20

Preaching Sessions will be on Friday at 6:30 p.m. and on
Saturday at 9:00 & 11:00 a.m.

Where: Higher Ground Baptist Bible Camp

Please register online ahead of time for meals and for
overnight accommodations.

www.AlaskaBaptistAssociation.com

for Ministry

1 & 2 Corinthians

with Pastor David Pestel

Friday, March 19
12:00 Lunch

1:30 Annual Business Meeting
Council of Seven Meeting to Follow
4:15 Q&A Panel
5:00 Supper
6:30 Session 1

Saturday, March 20
8:00 Breakfast
9:00 Session 2
10:00 Prayer & Praise
11:00 Session 3
12:00 Lunch

www.AlaskaBapistAssociation.com



for Ministry

with Pastor David Pestel

You are invited!

Please join us at the Annual Alaska Baptist Association Bible Conference.

This year the conference is hosted by Higher Ground Baptist Bible Camp
in Sterling, AK. Our speaker is Pastor David Pestel of Kalispell, MT. He
will bring us a challenge from the Word out of 1 & 2 Corinthians. Don’t
miss out on the wonderful fellowship as well.

When: Friday—Saturday, March 19-20

Preaching Sessions will be on Friday at 6:30 p.m. and on
Saturday at 9:00 & 11:00 a.m.

Where: Higher Ground Baptist Bible Camp

Please register online ahead of time for meals and for
overnight accommodations.

www.AlaskaBaptistAssociation.com

for Ministry

with Pastor David Pestel

Friday, March 19

12:00
1:30

4:15
5:00
6:30

Lunch

Annual Business Meeting

Council of Seven Meeting to Follow
Q&A Panel

Supper

Session 1

Saturday, March 20

8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

Breakfast
Session 2
Prayer & Praise
Session 3
Lunch

www.AlaskaBaptistAssociation.com



for Ministry

1 & 2 Corinthians

with Pastor David Pestel

ABA Bible Conference 2021 « March 19-20 « Hosted by Higher Ground Baptist Bible Camp

www.AlaskaBaptistAssociation.org www.HGBBC.com




