

You are invited!

Please join us at the Annual Alaska Baptist Association Bible Conference. This year the conference is hosted by Higher Ground Baptist Bible Camp in Sterling, AK. Our speaker is Pastor David Pestel of Kalispell, MT. He will bring us a challenge from the Word out of 1 & 2 Corinthians. Don't miss out on the wonderful fellowship as well.

When: Friday—Saturday, March 19-20

Preaching Sessions will be on Friday at 6:30 p.m. and on

Saturday at 9:00 & 11:00 a.m.

Where: Higher Ground Baptist Bible Camp

Please register online ahead of time for meals and for

overnight accommodations.



Friday, March 19

12:00	Lunch
1:30	Annual Business Meeting
	Council of Seven Meeting to Follow
4:15	Q&A Panel
5:00	Supper
6:30	Session 1

Saturday, March 20

8:00	Breakfast
9:00	Session 2
10:00	Prayer & Praise
11:00	Session 3
12:00	Lunch

www.AlaskaBaptistAssociation.com

www.AlaskaBaptistAssociation.com



You are invited!

Please join us at the Annual Alaska Baptist Association Bible Conference. This year the conference is hosted by Higher Ground Baptist Bible Camp in Sterling, AK. Our speaker is Pastor David Pestel of Kalispell, MT. He will bring us a challenge from the Word out of 1 & 2 Corinthians. Don't miss out on the wonderful fellowship as well.

When: Friday—Saturday, March 19-20

Preaching Sessions will be on Friday at 6:30 p.m. and on

Saturday at 9:00 & 11:00 a.m.

Where: **Higher Ground Baptist Bible Camp**

Please register online ahead of time for meals and for

overnight accommodations.

for Ministry with Pastor David Pestel

Friday, March 19

12:00	Lunch
1:30	Annual Business Meeting
	Council of Seven Meeting to Follow
4:15	Q&A Panel
5:00	Supper
6:30	Session 1

Saturday, March 20

8:00	Breakfast
9:00	Session 2
10:00	Prayer & Praise
11:00	Session 3
12:00	Lunch

www.AlaskaBaptistAssociation.com

www.AlaskaBaptistAssociation.com

for Ministry

1 & 2 Corinthians with Pastor David Pestel

ABA Bible Conference 2021 • March 19-20 • Hosted by Higher Ground Baptist Bible Camp www.AlaskaBaptistAssociation.org www.HGBBC.com